
2017-2018 HOLIDAYS 
 

Commissioners’ Court has approved the following 8 hour holidays for 2017-2018 
 

VETERANS’ DAY    Friday, November 10, 2017 
 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY  Thursday, November 23, 2017 & 
      Friday, November 24, 2017 
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY   Monday, December 25, 2017 
      Tuesday, December 26, 2017 
 
NEW YEAR HOLIDAY   Monday, January 1, 2018 
      Tuesday, January 2, 2018 
 
PRESIDENT’S DAY    Monday, February 19, 2018 
 
GOOD FRIDAY    Friday, March 30, 2018 
 
MEMORIAL DAY    Monday, May 28, 2018 
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY   Wednesday, July 4, 2018 
       
LABOR DAY     Monday, September 3, 2018  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
The Transfer Station will observe the following holidays: 
(NOTE:  Closed Sundays and Mondays) 
 
VETERANS’ DAY    Saturday, November 11, 2017 
 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY  Thursday, November 23, 2017  
      Friday, November 24, 2017 
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY   Saturday, December 23, 2017 
      Tuesday, December 26, 2017 
 
NEW YEAR HOLIDAY   Saturday, December 30, 2017 

Tuesday, January 2, 2018 
 
PRESIDENT’S DAY    Tuesday, February 20, 2018 
 
GOOD FRIDAY    Saturday, March 31, 2018 
 
MEMORIAL DAY    Tuesday, May 29, 2018 
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY   Wednesday, July 4, 2018 
       
LABOR DAY     Tuesday, September 4, 2018 
1 Personal Holiday has been allowed.  In order to record the personal holiday, 8 hours of Holiday will be added 
to each eligible employee’s balance.  Only 24 hours holiday may be carried over on September 30, 2018. All 
other hours will be automatically be forfeited. 


